12P223

Legislative Hall - Heat Pump Replacement

PRE-BID MEETING
Fri., March 29, 2013

NAME COMPANY PHONE FAX EMAIL
John Farina DEDC 302-738-7172 302-738-7175 ifarina@dedc-eng.com
John Dunham DFM 302 739 5644 john.dunham@state.de.us

Stanley Griffiths Worth & Company 302 221 2709 302 221 2665 sgriffiths@worthandcompany.com
Rob Rettig Merit Mechanical 302 366 8601 302 368 4616 rob@meritmech.com

Richard Reynolds

1D Griffith

302 656 8253

302 656 8268

rmurphy@idgriffith.com

Mike Van Horn

MNS Enterprises

302 545 8198

302-659-0540

mike@mnsenterpriseslic.com

Anne Jennings

Radius Systems LLC

484 844 3323

302-744-6180

ajennings@radiussystemslic.com
e .

Ken Kozma Radius Systems LLC 484 832 7847 kkozma@radiussystemslic.com
Nels Petersen Gaudelli Brothers 856 825 0636 856-327-8864 mimi@gaudellibros.com

Mike Willis William G. Day Co. 302 427 3708 302 427 3755 mikewillis2@verizon.net

Steve Serbu Amakor, Inc, 302 834 8664 302 834 8681 amakor@=aol.com

Chip Gruber Schlosser 302 738 7333 302-738-5692 cigruber@hotmail.com

Jose Wainbright East Coast HVAC, Inc. 302 266 0530 302 266 0532 iose@ecph.net

Ted Lambert Modern Controls 302 325 6800 302 325 6808 tlamberi@moderncontrols.com
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Fred Fisher First State Electrical 302 322 0140 302 322 1146 fredf@firststateelectric.com
Steve Piech Diamond State Engineering 302 697 3293 302 697 1328 spiech@diamondelectric.org
Pete Kramer J.S. Kramer, Inc. 302 422 3900 302 422 4850 jskramergc@aol.com

larry@itrmech.net

larrys@flomechanical.com

Larry Wall Joseph T Richardson 302 398 8101 302 358 9504
Edward Welch Flo Mechanical 302-239-7299 856-327-8864
Matt Bailey Power Plus Electrical 302 736 5070 302 736 5120

mattb3@prodigy.net

Michael McDaniel

C&D Contractors

302 764 8013

kvandegrift.cd@verizon.net

C.G. Ware Kent Construction 302 653 6469 302 653 2168 lynn@kentconstruction.com
Jim Huffine H&A Electric 302 678 8252 joew.handa@comcast.net
Lisa Hioft Hiott Refrig & A/C 302 697 3050 302 697 2802 lisahiott@hiotthvacr.com
Bryan Warren B.W. Electric, Inc 302 491 6154 302 491 6155 bwelectric@comcast.net




